HYS64D32301EU–[5/6]–D
HYS[64/72]D64300EU–[5/6]–D
HYS[64/72]D128320EU–[5/6]–D
184-Pin Unbuffered Double-Data-Rate Memory Modules
UDIMM SDRAM
DDR SDRAM
Advance
Internet Data Sheet

	Table 1 Performance for -5 and -6
	1.2 Description
	Table 2 Ordering Information
	Table 3 Address Format
	2 Configuration
	2.1 Pin Configuration
	Table 4 Pin Configuration of UDIMM
	Table 5 Abbreviations for Pin Type
	Table 6 Abbreviations for Buffer Type
	Figure 1 Pin Configuration 184-Pin, UDIMM